• Ferrite drum core construction
• Magnetically unshielded.
• L×W×H: 8.1×7.3×5.5mm Max.
• Product weight: 0.76g(Ref.)
• Moisture Sensitivity Level: 1
• Qualification to AEC-Q200
Description
• Operating Temperature: -40˚C to +125˚C (including self-heating)

Electrical Characteristics
Inductance
[Within]
(μH) ※1
Temperature
Rise Current
(A) Max.(Typ.)
※3
Saturation Current
(A) Max.(Typ.) ※2
D.C.R. at 20℃
Max.(Typ.) (mΩ)
Part Number
2.80
(3.18)
CD75T125NP-100KC 10.00 ± 10% 70.00
(42.00)
2.24
(2.80)
2.78
(3.15)
CD75T125NP-120KC 12.00 ± 10% 80.00
(48.00)
1.96
(2.45)
2.67
(3.02)
CD75T125NP-150KC 15.00 ± 10% 90.00
(56.00)
1.73
(2.16)
2.45
(2.80)
CD75T125NP-180KC 18.00 ± 10% 100
(63.00)
1.60
(2.00)
2.32
(2.63)
CD75T125NP-220KC 22.00 ± 10% 110
(70.00)
1.44
(1.80)
2.16
(2.46)
CD75T125NP-270KC 27.00 ± 10% 120
(82.00)
1.33
(1.66)
2.07
(2.35)
CD75T125NP-330KC 33.00 ± 10% 130
(97.00)
1.21
(1.51)
1.80
(2.05)
CD75T125NP-390KC 39.00 ± 10% 160
(117)
1.11
(1.39)
1.71
(1.95)
CD75T125NP-470KC 47.00 ± 10% 180
(127)
1.01
(1.26)
1.52
(1.72)
CD75T125NP-560KC 56.00 ± 10% 240
(173)
0.98
(1.22)
1.29
(1.48)
CD75T125NP-680KC 68.00 ± 10% 280
(207)
0.85
(1.06)
1.18
(1.34)
CD75T125NP-820KC 82.00 ± 10% 370
(268)
0.76
(0.95)
1.14
(1.29)
CD75T125NP-101KC 100 ± 10% 430
(360)
0.72
(0.90)
1.02
(1.17)
CD75T125NP-121KC 120 ± 10% 470
(337)
0.70
(0.87)
0.87
(0.96)
CD75T125NP-151KC 150 ± 10% 640
(480)
0.58
(0.73)
0.81
(0.93)
CD75T125NP-181KC 180 ± 10% 710
(550)
0.50
(0.63)
0.70
(0.80)
CD75T125NP-221KC 220 ± 10% 960
(710)
0.49
(0.61)
0.64
(0.74)
CD75T125NP-271KC 270 ± 10% 1110
(810)
0.43
(0.54)
0.63
(0.72)
CD75T125NP-331KC 330 ± 10% 1260
(930)
0.41
(0.51)
0.54
(0.64)
CD75T125NP-391KC 390 ± 10% 1770
(1220)
0.38
(0.47)
0.52
(0.60)
CD75T125NP-471KC 470 ± 10% 1960
(1370)
0.34
(0.43)
CD75/T125